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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Full Color Short Lanyards
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Make a lasting impression with our high-quality lanyards, expertly crafted to showcase your brand in
the most eye-catching way possible. Designed for full-color, edge-to-edge printing, these lanyards
offer a premium look and feel, ideal for events, corporate settings, promotional giveaways, and

everyday use.
Product
Lanyard Style
Colors

Size
Length Size
Attachments

Minimum Qty
Digital Proof

Product Price
Cost/Quan 50 100 200
tity

CostonP  $3.48 $2.2 $1.8

300

Custom Full Color Short Lanyards
Full Color Sublimation
Light Green, Royal Blue, Red, Violet, Purple, Lavender, Hot

Pink, Yellow, Orange, Black
Brown, Burgundy, Dark Green, Navy Blue, Gray, Teal, Light

Blue, Pink, Athletic Gold, Red Orange

3/4inch

8inch when folded

Plastic Black Lobster Claw,Detachable Plastic Cellphone
Hoop,Rectangle Length Adjuster

50

$20(P) (Required)

500 1000 5000 10000

$1.58 $1.28 $1.22 $1.08 $0.98



Qty
50 - 299

300 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 9999

10000+

Qty

50 - 299

300- 499

500 - 999

1000 - 2999

3000 - 4999

5000 - 9999

10000 - 19999

20000+

Production Time and Charges

5 Days
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Shipping Time and Charges

4 Days

$20.00

$35.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$420.00

$800.00

$1700.00

2 Days
$65.00

$99.00

$189.00

$329.00

$489.00



*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET
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