



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Custom Full Color Short Lanyards



Make a lasting impression with our high-quality lanyards, expertly crafted to showcase your brand in the most eye-catching way possible. Designed for full-color, edge-to-edge printing, these lanyards offer a premium look and feel, ideal for events, corporate settings, promotional giveaways, and everyday use.

<b>Product</b>	Custom Full Color Short Lanyards
<b>Lanyard Style</b>	Full Color Sublimation
<b>Colors</b>	Light Green, Royal Blue, Red, Violet, Purple, Lavender, Hot Pink, Yellow, Orange, Black Brown, Burgundy, Dark Green, Navy Blue, Gray, Teal, Light Blue, Pink, Athletic Gold, Red Orange
<b>Size</b>	3/4inch
<b>Length Size</b>	8inch when folded
<b>Attachments</b>	Plastic Black Lobster Claw, Detachable Plastic Cellphone Hoop, Rectangle Length Adjuster
<b>Minimum Qty</b>	50
<b>Digital Proof</b>	\$20(P) (Required)

### Product Price

Cost/Quantity	50	100	200	300	500	1000	5000	10000
Cost on P	\$3.48	\$2.2	\$1.8	\$1.58	\$1.28	\$1.22	\$1.08	\$0.98

---

### Production Time and Charges

Qty	5 Days	2 Days
50 - 299	Free	\$65.00
300 - 999	Free	\$99.00
1000 - 2999	Free	\$189.00
3000 - 9999	Free	\$329.00
10000+	Free	\$489.00

### Shipping Time and Charges

Qty	4 Days
50 - 299	\$20.00
300- 499	\$35.00
500 - 999	\$50.00
1000 - 2999	\$100.00
3000 - 4999	\$250.00
5000 - 9999	\$420.00
10000 - 19999	\$800.00
20000+	\$1700.00

---

***\*All Production and Shipping Prices are NET***